Groupings & Starting Times

(a) denotes amateur status

Group

1

10

10

10

10

10

10

Tee

6:45a

6:45a

6:56a

6:56a

7:07a

7:.07a

7:18a

7:18a

7:29

7:29

Players

E=BERGER, Daniel

E=STEGMAIER, Brett

E=WILSON, Cameron (a)

=mNORLANDER, Henrik

ImBJERREGAARD, Lucas

E=0OPPENHEIM, Rob

E=SEM, Marcel

E=STUARD, Brian

L EPAVAN, Andrea

E=COLLINS, Chad

[@)EE, Kyoung-Hoon
E=KISNER, Kevin

E=EVERY, Matt

E=CASTRO, Raberto

&HIONES, Matt

E=COMPTON, Erik

EZLARRAZABAL, Pablo

%=| ANGLEY, Scott

EZGARCIA, Sergio
&ADAY, Jason

E=9SNEDEKER, Brandt

®=REED, Patrick

E=MOORE, Ryan

EENA, Kevin

amSTENSON, Henrik

E=KUCHAR, Matt

—+WESTWOOD, Lee

E=WEEKLEY, Boo

E=pOINTS, DA.

ESGALLACHER, Stephen

All Timesin EDT



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

10

10

10

10

10

10

7:40a

7:40a

7:51a

7:51a

8:.02a

8:.02a

8:13a

8:13a

8:24a

8:24a

8:35a

8:35a

E=9MPSON, Webb

=HMCILROY, Rory
=HMCDOWELL, Graeme

E=JOHNSON, Zach

—=CABRERA, Angel
E=T0OMS, David

—+-POULTER, lan

EZJMENEZ, Miguel Angel

==JAIDEE, Thongchai
—+ROSE, Justin

—+FITZPATRICK, Matthew (a)

E=MICKELSON, Phil

E=WATNEY, Nick

wmBLIXT, Jonas

=LUITEN, Joost

E=KIRK, Chris

E=HENLEY, Russell

E=T0DD, Brendon

E=HORSCHEL, Billy

E=HURLEY 11, Billy
&8ALLENBY, Robert

E=9PIETH, Jordan

[® IMATSUYAMA, Hideki

E=FOWLER, Rickie

&8BADDELEY, Aaron

&8coss, Oliver (a)
&&8PRICE, Aron

E=PERRY, Kenny
E=MAGGERT, Jeff

E=SUTHERLAND, Kevin

—+LEWIS, Tom

E=BARLOW, Craig
E=THOMAS, Justin

LI ANG, Wen-Chong
B | EFFER, Maximilian




23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

10

10

10

10

10

10

8:46a

8:46a

8:57a

8:57a

12:30p

12:30p

12:41p

12:41p

12:52p

12:52p

1:03p

1:03p

==KAPUR, Shiv

E=SHELTON, Robby (a)

E=DOBYNS, Matt

&WATT, Brady

EEKAUFMAN, Smylie
E=MCNEALY, Maverick (a)

E=MCIVER, Brandon (a)

E=RASK, Clayton
E=CAMPBELL, Brian (a)

E=MASON, Nick

E=BROUSSARD, Anthony

E=GRIMMER, Will (a)
Z=| INDHEIM, Nicholas

P=MULROY, Garth

WEALKER, Steven

E=GATES, Bobby
EECEKA, Alex

—+STORM, Graeme

E=0H, David

amFASTH, Niclas

_® [MIYAZATO, Kiyoshi

E=sSWAFFORD, Hudson

—+FISHER, Oliver

E=WITTENBERG, Casey

mmECHAVARRIA, Andres

&&SENDEN, John

I ICOLSAERTS, Nicolas

E=KOEPKA, Brooks

E=0GILVIE, Joe

E=WILSON, Mark

E=DUKE, Ken

= JOHNSON, Dustin

EWALKER, Jimmy
I BDUBUISSON, Victor

E=FURYK, Jim




35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

10

10

10

10

10

1:14p

1:14p

1:25p

1:25p

1:36p

1:36p

1:47p

1:47p

1:58p

1:58p

2:09p

E=STRICKER, Steve

E=HAAS, Bill

E=CINK, Stewart

E=| EONARD, Justin

@IYANG, Y E.

= DE JONGE, Brendon

E=STADLER, Kevin

LILOWRY, Shane

E=WATSON, Bubba

BAsCOoTT, Adam

P=SCHWARTZEL, Charl

—+-DONALD, Luke

E=ENGLISH, Harris

—+CASEY, Paul

P=ELS, Ernie

HHCLARKE, Darren

P=OOSTHUIZEN, Louis

E=HOLMES, JB.

E=WOODLAND, Gary
I*IDELAET, Graham

E=DUFNER, Jason

E=BRADLEY, Keegan
B AYMER, Martin

P=GOOSEN, Retief

&HoGILVY, Geoff

E=GLOVER, Lucas

E=MAHAN, Hunter

L EMOLINARI, Francesco

#&DONALDSON, Jamie

==WIESBERGER, Bernd

[@KIM, Hyung-Sung
_® TANIGUCHI, Toru

E=VANPELT, Bo

EZFDEZ-CASTANO, G.

[@!INOH, Seung-Yul



46

47

48

49

50

51

52

10

10

10

10

2:09p

2:20p

2:20p

2:31p

2:31p

2:42p

2:42p

E=pALMER, Ryan
&&3PAMPLING, Rod

E=STREELMAN, Kevin

~+WILLETT, Danny
E=WHITSETT, Cory (a)

E=GUTHRIE, Luke

[® lYANO, Azuma

E=B| AUM, Ryan

E=GOSSETT, David

ETWAY, Kevin

E=RENNER, Jim

E4DOAK, Chris

—+GRIFFITHS, Simon

E=QUINN, Fran
E=CONSTABLE, Donald

E=GRIBBLE, Cody
E=THOMPSON, Chris

E=DORN, Andrew (a)
E=STEWART, Hunter ()

%= OVE, Sam (@

E=BLAIR, Zac




